

Medium Savoury Hamper

Yorkshire Crisps Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella 50g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Potatoes, sunflower oil, whey powder (**milk**), salt, tomato powder, dried cheddar cheese (**milk**), dried sour cream (**milk**), dried skimmed milk (**milk**), dextrose, sugar, basil, dried balsamic vinegar, lactose (**milk**), yeast extract, dried mozzarella cheese (**milk**), dried lemon juice, rapeseed oil.

Reids Handmade Smoked Oatcakes 125g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Smoked Oats, Water, Flour, Vegetable Shortening, Sugar, Salt, Baking Powder, Baking Soda.

Tiptree Hot Mango Chutney 38g

Allergy Advice

This product contains no major allergens.

Ingredients

Mangoes (44%), Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Ginger, Chillies, Garlic, Onion Powder.

Tiptree Hot Gooseberry Chutney 38g

Allergy Advice

This product contains no major allergens.

Ingredients

Sugar, Gooseberries (25%), Wine Vinegar, Red Currants, Spices (onion powder, chilli powder, ground ginger), Salt.

Tiptree Onion Relish 38g

Allergy Advice

This product contains no major allergens.

Ingredients

Onions (29%), Sugar, Tomatoes, Wine Vinegar, Oranges, Raisins, Salt, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Lemon Juice, Spices, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.

Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Carbonated Water, Fermented Ginger Root Extract (Water, Glucose Syrup, Ginger Root, Pear Juice Concentrate, Yeast), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Pear Juice Concentrate, Neutral Flavourings (Ginger, Lemon, Capsicum), Cream Of Tartar, Citric Acid, Herbal Infusions (Speedwell, Juniper, Yarrow).

Walkers Highland Oatcakes 280g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Oatmeal (76%), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), **Wheat** Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Skimmed **Milk** Powder.